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Daniel Sharp

Mirarmar, 1004/18 Cavendish
Street

GEELONG VIC 3220

MACQUARIE
T “raraart Ranart

#Tax Transaction Report

Transactions shown are for the selected accounts from 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Account Total debits Total credits
Macquarie Platinum Transaction Account 0.00 64.75

Danigt Ross Sharp
182182 | 007600478

Total 0.00 64.75
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Independent
Reserve

The Cryptocurrency Exchange

Fees and Earnings

Fees

Deposit Fees
Withdrawal Fees
Statement Fees
Brokerage Fees
Total

Earnings

Referrals Earned

Independent Reserve Pty. Ltd.

ABN 46 164 257 069

Level 26, 44 Market Street, Sydney, 2000
New South Wales, Australia

Website: www.independentreserve.com

Net (AUD)
§7.71
$0.00
$0.00

$1,199.15
$1,206.87

Net (AUD)
$0.00

GST (AUD)
$0.77
$0.00
$0.00

$119.97
$120.68

GST (AUD)
$0.00

Gross (AUD) '

C$8.49 0
$0.00
$0.00

(7$1319.06 ) 2~

$1,327.55

Gross (AUD)

$0.00

/



