Daniel Sharp

Mirarmar, 1004/18 Cavendish

Street

GEELONG VIC 3220



## **#Tax Transaction Report**

Transactions shown are for the selected accounts from 1 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Account	Total debits	Total credits
Macquarie Platinum Transaction Account	0.00	64.75
Daniel Ross Sharp		
182182   007606478		
Total	0.00	64.75



## Fees and Earnings

Fees	Net (AUD)	GST (AUD)	Gross (AUD)
Deposit Fees	\$7.71	\$0.77	\$8.49
Withdrawal Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Statement Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Brokerage Fees	\$1,199.15	\$119.91	\$1,319.06 > 27
Total	\$1,206.87	\$120.68	\$1,327.55
Earnings	Net (AUD)	GST (AUD)	Gross (AUD)
Referrals Earned	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00